

Scott County EDA - eCorridor Walking Trail – Phase IB

					Elk Knob		Estes Bros. Construction		Inland Costruction	
	Reference	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	2100	Clearing & Grubbing, in-place/complete	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
2	2210	Excavation (Cut/Fill), in-place/complete	LS	1	\$35,250.00	\$35,250.00	\$46,800.00	\$46,800.00	\$92,000.00	\$92,000.00
3	03300 & Sheet D-1	Concrete Stairs, in-place/complete	ea	2	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,370.19	\$6,740.38	\$9,000.00	\$18,000.00
4	05100 & Sheet D-1	Handrail, in-place/complete	lf	54	\$180.00	\$9,720.00	\$216.40	\$11,685.60	\$165.00	\$8,910.00
5	03300 & Sheet D-1	CG-12 HC Ramp w/ Truncated Cones, in-place/complete	ea	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,348.15	\$1,348.15	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
6	2430	EC-1, Class I Dry Rip Rap, in-place/complete	sy	45	\$35.00	\$1,575.00	\$97.58	\$4,391.10	\$80.00	\$3,600.00
7	2120	EC-3, Type B Erosion Protection, in-place/complete	sy	535	\$6.44	\$3,445.40	\$5.85	\$3,129.75	\$6.00	\$3,210.00
8	6100	Wooden Foot Bridge, in-place/complete	sf	600	\$58.86	\$35,316.00	\$41.49	\$24,894.00	\$60.00	\$36,000.00
9	3300	Bridge Paving Stop, in-place/complete	ea	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
10	Sheet D-4	Split Rail Fence, in-place/complete	lf	32	\$50.00	\$1,600.00	\$53.99	\$1,727.68	\$45.00	\$1,440.00
11	2510	Base Stone: 6 inches 21B, in-place/complete	sy	740	\$11.86	\$8,776.40	\$9.84	\$7,281.60	\$15.00	\$11,100.00
12	2510	Surface Asphalt: 2 inches SM 12.5 (Non-polishing), in-place/complete	sy	740	\$27.81	\$20,579.40	\$45.85	\$33,929.00	\$28.00	\$20,720.00
13	2510	2-foot Shoulders: 8 inches 21B, in-place/complete	sy	500	\$15.75	\$7,875.00	\$9.25	\$4,625.00	\$18.00	\$9,000.00
14	Sheet D-3	Trailhead Sign, in-place/complete	ea	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,637.50	\$4,637.50	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00
15	Sheet D-2	Information Signs, in-place/complete	ea	4	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$358.25	\$1,433.00	\$225.00	\$900.00
16	Sheet D-2	Interpretive Sign, in-place/complete	ea	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,582.50	\$2,582.50	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
17	Sheet D-3	0.10 Mile Marker Signs, in-place/complete	ea	9	\$200.00	\$1,800.00	\$527.05	\$4,743.45	\$210.00	\$1,890.00
18	Sheet D-2	Sitting Benches, in-place/complete	ea	4	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,013.75	\$4,055.00	\$900.00	\$3,600.00
19	Sheet D-2	Bike Rack with Concrete Pad, in-place/complete	ea	2	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00	\$1,798.74	\$3,597.48	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
20	Sheet D-2	Trash Receptacles, in-place/complete	ea	4	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$658.25	\$2,633.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
21	Sheet D-3	Temp. Box for Light Foundation, in-place/complete	ea	14	\$35.00	\$490.00	\$221.10	\$3,095.40	\$250.00	\$3,500.00
22	16531	1-inch Electrical Conduit, in-place/complete	lf	1,200	\$10.00	\$12,000.00	\$6.65	\$7,980.00	\$8.00	\$9,600.00
28a	02405 & Sheet C-1	12-inch PE Pipe, in-place/complete	lf	57	\$30.00	\$1,710.00	\$51.11	\$2,913.27	\$75.00	\$4,275.00
28b	03405 & Sheet C-1	DI-1, in-place/complete	ea	1	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,870.52	\$1,870.52	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
23	2120	Erosion & Sediment Control - Silt Fence, in-place/complete	lf	1,300	\$3.00	\$3,900.00	\$2.03	\$2,639.00	\$4.00	\$5,200.00
24	2120	Erosion & Sediment Control - Other, in-place/complete	LS	1	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
25	2490	Seeding, Fertilize & Mulch, in-place/complete	sy	3,600	\$1.50	\$5,400.00	\$1.06	\$3,816.00	\$0.75	\$2,700.00
26	1013	Mobilization (up to 5.00%)	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$9,505.25	\$9,505.25	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
27		VDEQ Stormwater Construction General Permit	LS	1	\$1,440.00	\$1,440.00	\$1,440.00	\$1,440.00	\$1,440.00	\$1,440.00
Total Bid						\$197,827.20		\$227,493.63		\$278,985.00